To Order (Specify Model Number)
F-29
* To designate voltage insert “120” for 120 Vac or “240” for 240 Vac. Model numbers containing “/120” are only available in that voltage
Consult Section Z for data on allowable watt densities for more viscous materials.
1 Heaters with general purpose enclosures are UL Listed and CSA certified.
2 Heaters with moisture resistant/explosion resistant enclosures are CSA NRTL/C certified and are not intended for use in hazardous areas.
Ordering Example: ARTMO-375/120, 0.375 kW heater with a thermostat range of 60 to 187°F, powered by 120 Vac,
� Built in Thermostat—
Three Temperature
Ranges Available
� 0.25 to 0.50 kW

15.9
(6.25)
2.9
(1.125)
min
hole
size
Thermowell
0.8 (0.315) dia. element
2 (1.25) NPT conduit hubs (one side plugged)
E2
No. Temp. Range Temp. Range Temp. Range Wt
Htg. Dim. B (60 to 187°F) (60 to 240°F) (0 to 127°F) Ib
kW W/in2 Elem. in (cm) Model No. Model No. Model No. (kg)
E1 General Purpose Enclosure1
0.250 20 1 61⁄2  (17) ARTMO-250/120 ARTMO-250TH/120 ARTMO-250TL/120 2 (1)
0.375 20 1 91⁄2  (24) ARTMO-375/* ARTMO-375TH/* ARTMO-375TL/* 3 (1)
0.500 20 1 121⁄2  (32) ARTMO-500/* ARTMO-500TH/* ARTMO-500TL/* 3 (1)
E2 Moisture Resistant/Explosion Resistant Enclosure2
0.250 20 1 61⁄2  (17) ARTMO-250E2/120 ARTMO-250E2TH/120 ARTMO-250E2TL/120 5 (2)
0.375 20 1 91⁄2  (24) ARTMO-375E2/* ARTMO-375E2TH/* ARTMO-375E2TL/* 6 (3)
0.500 20 1 121⁄2  (32) ARTMO-500E2/* ARTMO-500E2TH/* ARTMO-500E2TL/* 6 (3)
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
ARTMO Series
Starts at
ARTMO-250/120V,